
Garden Shed Preserve Set 

 

A selection of four preserves 

 

Ingredient Information: 

42g Strawberry Jam:  

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric 
Acid).  
Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g. 

 

42g English Breakfast Orange Marmalade:  
Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin). 
Prepared with 35g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g. 
 
42g Apricot Jam: 

Ingredients: Sugar, Apricots, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).  
Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g. 

 
42g Raspberry Jam: 

Ingredients: Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric 
Acid).  
Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g. 

 

Allergen & Dietary Information: 

Suitable for vegetarians. 
 
Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g): 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Storage Instructions:  
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, keep preserves refrigerated, consume within 4 weeks and by 
the best before date shown. 
 

Origin: Marmalade produced in the UK using oranges from the EU.  
Strawberry, Raspberry and Apricot jams produced in the UK with fruit from various countries.  
 

 

Nutrition Information 
(Typical values per 
100g) 

Strawberry 
Jam 

Orange 
Marmalade 

Apricot 
Jam 

Raspberry 
Jam 

Energy: 1142kJ 
273kcal 

1146kJ 

274kcal 

1167kJ 
272kcal 

1069kJ 
267kcal 

Fat: 
of which saturates: 

0g 
0g 

0g 

0g 

0.2g 
0g 

0.1g 
0g 

Carbohydrate: 
of which sugars: 

68g 
68g 

68g 

68g 

68g 
68g 

65g 
65g 

Protein: 0.3g 0.4g 1.6g 0.6g 

Salt: 0.01g 0g 0.02g 0.01g 


