Garden Shed Preserve Set

A selection of four preserves

Ingredient Information:

42g Strawberry Jam: Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid). Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g.

42g English Breakfast Orange Marmalade: Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin). Prepared with 35g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g.

42g Apricot Jam:

Ingredients: Sugar, Apricots, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid). Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g.

42g Raspberry Jam:

Ingredients: Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 68g per 100g.

Allergen & Dietary Information:

Suitable for vegetarians.

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Nutrition Information (Typical values per 100g)	Strawberry Jam	Orange Marmalade	Apricot Jam	Raspberry Jam
Energy:	1142kJ	1146kJ	1167kJ	1069kJ
	273kcal	274kcal	272kcal	267kcal
Fat:	Og	0g	0.2g	0.1g
of which saturates:	Og	0g	Og	0g
Carbohydrate:	68g	68g	68g	65g
of which sugars:	68g	68g	68g	65g
Protein:	0.3g	0.4g	1.6g	0.6g
Salt:	0.01g	0g	0.02g	0.01g

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, keep preserves refrigerated, consume within 4 weeks and by the best before date shown.

Origin: Marmalade produced in the UK using oranges from the EU. Strawberry, Raspberry and Apricot jams produced in the UK with fruit from various countries.